
2025-2026 Cline Elementary PTO    
Executive Board & Committee Chairs​  

PTO email: ClineElementaryPTO@gmail.com 
 

 Senior Co-Chair Ashley Del Rio 908-307-6029 seabra_ashley@yahoo.com 

 Junior Co-Chair 
Vice President  

Christine Haines 
Sam Hafele 

210-269-2533  
713-244-4934 

christineslane@live.com 

sam@stanfieldproperties.com 
 Secretary Mandy Stott 409-789-7795 mandystott31@gmail.com 

 Treasurer 
Clinefest Treasurer 

Lauren Runge 
Michelle Woodard  

713-492-1347 
713-444-7554 

lrunge15@outlook.com 
clinefesttreasurer@gmail.com  
 
 
 

Committee Name(s) Cell Number Email Address 

 Book Fair Alexandra Morrison 908-578-5193 morrison9259@yahoo.com 

 Faith Dominick 540-455-5726 faithdominick@gmail.com 

 Jamie Ainsworth 410-913-4605 jamieainsworth123@gmail.com 

 Brittni Maetzold 832-489-1370 brittni.maetzold@gmail.com 

 Carnival  Lauren Middleton 440-915-4748 carnivalclinefest@gmail.com  

 Ashley Del Rio 908-307-6029 seabra_ashley@yahoo.com  

 Rebecca Follmar 832-703-8567 rebeccafollmar@gmail.com 

 Cline Cares  Katie Muchna 708-955-1803 muchna.katie@gmail.com 

 Cline Rewards   Angie Wells 713-817-7893 angela.wells23@gmail.com 

 Clinefest Shirts Carla Holly 281-413-1230 carlalynnholly@gmail.com 

    

 Decorating Candice Kruse 832-701-7783 candice_kruse@yahoo.com 

 Casey Storrie 281-467-6970 casey.storrie@gmail.com 

 FEF Lacey Harris 925-528-9418 lacey.m.harris@gmail.com 

(Friendswood Education Foundation) Victoria Merkys 847-924-6294 ajmxajm@gmail.com 

Field Day    Kaci Hanson 979-676-2021 kahanson0406@gmail.com 

 Natalie Ring 281-455-3277 nring05@yahoo.com 

 Grant Love-A-Thon   Bri McAllister 940-391-8482 brianne.mcallister@icloud.com 

 Amy Snider 832-221-2436 amy.m.richardson@gmail.com 

 Hospitality   Traci Cauley 713-412-5798 4cauleys@gmail.com 

 Movie Night Natalie Hafele 713-530-2977 natalie.hafele@yahoo.com  
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 Raffle Baskets Lauren Kelly 713-591-4942 lauren.kelly87@yahoo.com 

    

 Recess Buckets    Steve Brennan 952-540-7687 steve.brennan.45@gmail.com 

 Room Parent Coordinator Sema González 713-817-8636 gonzalezsemaa@gmail.com 

 School Supplies    Melissa Cauthen 281-793-8667 melissanadinecauthen@gmail.com 

Safety Representative   Rebecca Follmar 832-703-8567 rebeccafollmar@gmail.com 

Silent Auction    Victoria Merkys 847-924-6294 ajmxajm@gmail.com 

 Lacey Harris 925-528-9418 lacey.m.harris@gmail.com 

Boots on the Ground Christine Haines 210-269-2533 christineslane@live.com 

Small Fundraisers  

(Spirit Nights)    Carla Holly 281-413-1230 

 
carlalynnholly@gmail.com 

Spirit Day Coordinators   Kristina Forward 281-910-4314 kjomenne@yahoo.com 

 Stephanie Cramer 713-320-5476 stephaniecramer.us@gmail.com  

Spirit Store Bri McAllister 940-391-8482 brianne.mcallister@icloud.com 

 Amy Snider 832-221-2436 amy.m.richardson@gmail.com 

Sponsorship Sam Hafele 713-244-4934 sam@stanfieldproperties.com 

  Brittney Iturrizaga 256-504-3349 brittneyiturrizaga@gmail.com 

STEAM Day    Rebecca Follmar 832-703-8567 rebeccafollmar@gmail.com 

 Lauren Middleton 440-915-4748 laulin135@aol.com  

 Jim Foreman 281-793-0611 foreman.jim@gmail.com 

Yearbook   Victoria Merkys 847-924-6294 clineyearbook@gmail.com 

 

COMMITTEE EMAIL 

CARNIVAL carnivalclinefest@gmail.com  

MOVIE NIGHT fisdclinefestfunrun@gmail.com  

ROOM PARENT COORDINATOR clineroomparent@gmail.com  

SILENT AUCTION clinefestauction@gmail.com  

SPONSORSHIP clinefestsponsor@gmail.com  

YEARBOOK clineyearbook@gmail.com  
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